
QUALIFICHE 2a PROVA 

GIRONE  PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M. CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.  5 
BIR

M.M.             
5 BIR.

P.TI SING.

MANNINO F, PA 0 9 24 3 0,375 45 65 29 2 110
SPICA A. TP 2 20 25 3 0,800 100 100 29 3 200

MINUTELLA PA 0 8 30 2 0,267 40 63 26 2 103
SPICA A. TP 2 19 30 4 0,633 95 100 27 4 195

MINUTELLA PA 2 6 30 2 0,200 30 100 26 4 130
MANNINO F, PA 0 9 30 1 0,300 45 74 26 3 119

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M. CAR M.G. CAR. CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.  5 
BIR

M.G. 5 BIR.
M.G. P.TI 

SING.
TOT. P.TI SING POS.

SPICA A. TP 4 39 55 4 0,800 0,709 195 200 29 6,897 4,702 395 1 
MINUTELLA PA 2 14 60 2 0,267 0,233 70 163 52 3,135 2,080 233 2 
MANNINO F, PA 0 18 54 3 0,375 0,333 90 139 55 2,527 2,101 229 3 

GIRONE  PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M. CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.  5 
BIR

M.M.           
5 BIR.

P.TI SING.

MARTORANA C. PA 0 6 30 1 0,200 30 66 28 2,357 96
SGROI N. PA 2 17 30 3 0,567 85 100 29 3,448 185

MIOSI A. PA 2 19 30 5 0,633 95 86 29 2,966 181
SGROI N. PA 0 11 30 2 0,367 55 100 29 3,448 155

MIOSI A. PA 2 15 30 6 0,500 75 100 23 4,348 175
MARTORANA C. PA 0 14 30 4 0,467 70 82 23 3,565 152

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M. CAR M.G. CAR CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.  5 
BIR

M.G.             
5 BIR.

M.G. P.TI 
SING.

TOT. P.TI SING POS.

MIOSI A. PA 4 34 60 6 0,633 0,567 170 186 52 3,577 3,179 356 1 
SGROI N. PA 2 28 60 3 0,567 0,467 140 100 29 3,448 2,697 240 2 

MARTORANA C. PA 0 20 60 4 0,467 0,333 100 148 51 2,902 2,234 248 3 

GIRONE  PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M. CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.  5 
BIR

M.M.              
5 BIR.

P.TI SING.

MINACAPELLI G. PA 0 6 30 2 0,200 30 100 30 3,333 130
BASILE G. PA 2 15 30 5 0,500 75 68 30 2,267 143

FINOCCHIARO D. CT 0 7 30 2 0,233 35 100 50 2,000 135
BASILE G. PA 2 8 30 2 0,267 40 100 50 2,000 140

FINOCCHIARO D. CT 2 20 23 3 0,870 100 100 45 2,222 200
MINACAPELLI G. PA 0 3 23 1 0,130 15 73 45 1,622 88

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M. CAR M.G. CAR CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.  5 
BIR

M.G. 5 BIR.
M.G. P.TI 

SING.
TOT. P.TI SING POS.

BASILE G. PA 4 23 60 5 0,500 0,383 115 115 80 1,438 1,643 230 1 
FINOCCHIARO D. CT 2 27 53 3 0,870 0,509 135 200 95 2,105 2,264 335 2 
MINACAPELLI G. PA 0 9 53 2 0,200 0,170 45 173 75 2,307 1,703 218 3 

GIRONE  PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M. CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.  5 
BIR

M.M. 5 BIR. P.TI SING.

MUSTACCHIA PA 0 7 30 2 0,233 35 63 27 2,333 98
TOMASELLO S. PA 2 18 30 5 0,600 90 100 28 3,571 190

LABBRUZZO S. PA 0 10 29 2 0,345 50 53 26 2,038 103
TOMASELLO S. PA 2 20 29 7 0,690 100 100 26 3,846 200

LABBRUZZO S. PA 0 14 30 4 0,467 70 76 39 1,949 146
MUSTACCHIA PA 2 13 30 3 0,433 65 100 39 2,564 165

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M. CAR M.G. CAR CAR X 5
P.TI 5 
BIR

RIP.           
5 BIR

M.G. 5 BIR.
M.G. P.TI 

SING.
TOT. P.TI SING POS.

TOMASELLO S. PA 4 38 59 7 0,690 0,644 190 200 54 3,704 3,451 390 1 
MUSTACCHIA PA 2 20 60 3 0,433 0,333 100 163 66 2,470 2,087 263 2 
LABBRUZZO S. PA 0 24 59 4 0,467 0,407 120 129 65 1,985 2,008 249 3 
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ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M. CAR M.G. CAR CAR X 5
P.TI         

5 BIR
RIP.           

5 BIR
M.G.           

5 BIR.
M.G. P.TI 

SING.
TOT. P.TI SING

SPICA A. TP 4 39 55 4 1 1 195 200 29 6,897 4,702 395 

TOMASELLO S. PA 4 38 59 7 1 1 190 200 54 3,704 3,451 390 

MIOSI A. PA 4 34 60 6 1 1 170 186 52 3,577 3,179 356 

BASILE G. PA 4 23 60 5 1 0 115 115 80 1,438 1,643 230 

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M. CAR M.G. CAR CAR X 5
P.TI       

5 BIR
RIP.  5 

BIR
M.G.             

5 BIR.
M.G. P.TI 

SING.
TOT. P.TI SING

FINOCCHIARO D. CT 2 27 53 3 1 1 135 200 95 2,105 2,264 335 

MUSTACCHIA PA 2 20 60 3 0 0 100 163 66 2,470 2,087 263 

SGROI N. PA 2 28 60 3 1 0 140 100 29 3,448 2,697 240 

MINUTELLA PA 2 14 60 2 0 0 70 163 52 3,135 2,080 233 

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M. CAR M.G. CAR CAR X 5
P.TI        

5 BIR
RIP.           

5 BIR
M.G.            

5 BIR.
M.G. P.TI 

SING.
TOT. P.TI SING

LABBRUZZO S. PA 0 24 59 4 0 0 120 129 65 1,985 2,008 249 

MARTORANA C. PA 0 20 60 4 0 0 100 148 51 2,902 2,234 248 

MANNINO F, PA 0 18 54 3 0 0 90 139 55 2,527 2,101 229 

MINACAPELLI G. PA 0 9 53 2 0 0 45 173 75 2,307 1,703 218 

2i DI 
GIRONE

3i DI 
GIRONE

VINCENTI 
GIRONE 

CLASSIFICA FASE ELIMINATORIA


